Date

1/6/87

1/7/87

1/8/87

1/9/87

1/12/87
1/13/87

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX
NATURAL RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

Agency

State Lands, Department of
Central Management Supplemental
Forestry Program Supplemental

Livestock, Department of
Beef and Pork Research & Marketing
Cattle Imports :
Centralized Services
Diagnostic Laboratory
Disease Control Program
.Inspection & Control
Milk & Egg Program
Predator Control
Rabies Control

Agriculture, Department of
Agriculture Development
Environmental Management
Hail Insurance
Wheat Research & Marketing

Livestock, Department of
Centralized Services
Diagnostic Laboratory
Milk & Egg Program
Predator Control
Rabies Control

Agriculture, Department of
Agricultural Development
Centralized Services
Plant Industry

Livestock, Department of
Beef & Pork Research & Marketing
Cattle Imports
Diagnostic Laboratory
Disease Control
Inspection & Control
Milk & Egg Program
Predator Control
Rabies Control

Agriculture, Department of
Budget Cuts

Agriculture, Department of
Agriculture Development
Centralized Services
Environmental Management
Hail Insurance
Plant Industry
Wheat Research & Marketing



Date

1/14/87

1/15/87

1/16/87

1/19/87

1/20/87

1/21/87

1/22/87

Agency

Commerce, Department of
Aeronautics Division
Board of Horse Racing ,
Electronic Poker (Video Poker)
Finance Division
Commerce, Department of
Business Assistance Division
Economic Policy & Research Program
Montana Promotion
Science & Technology Development Board
Commerce, Department of
Board of Housing
Directors Office
Economic Development Board
Health Facility Authority
Indian Affairs
Local Government Assistance Division
Commerce, Department of
Aeronautics Division
Board of Horse Racing
Electronic Poker
Finance Division
Milk Control Board
Montana State Lottery
Professional & Occupational Licensing
Transportation Division
Weights & Measures Bureau
Commerce, Department of
Business Assistance Division
Economic Analysis, Office of
Health Facility Authority
Milk Control Board
Montana Promotion Division
Science & Technology Development Board
Transportation Division
Commerce, Department of
Block Grant (Local Gov. Asst. Div.)
Business Assistance Division
Coal Board
Community Assistance Division
District Courts
Hard Rock Board
Indian Affairs
Local Government Assistance Division
Transportation Division
Commerce, Department of
Board of Investments (Dept. of Admin.)
Building Codes Division
Coal Board

ii



Date

1/22/87

1/23/87

1/26/87

1/27/87

1/28/87

1/29/87

1/30/87

2/2/87

2/3/87

2/4/87

2/5/87

2/6/87

Agency

Commerce, Department of
Consumer Protection (Consumer Affairs)
Directors Office
Management Services
Montana Promotion Division
Programmers
Public Contractor Licensing
State Lands, Department of
Forestry
Land Andministration
Reclamation Division
State Lands, Department of
Central Management
Forestry
Land Administration
Reclamation Program
Resource Development
State Lands, Department of
Forestry
Reclamation Division
Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of
Centralized Services
Conservation District
Energy Division
0il & Gas Division
Water Development Bureau
Water Resources & Planning
(Water Resources Adjudication)
Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of
Resource Indemnity Trust Account (RIT)
-~ Water Development Bureau
‘Water Resources & Planning
Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of
Centralized Services
Conservation District
0il & Gas Conservation
Water Resources & Planning
Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of
Energy Division
Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of
Centralized Services
Resource Indemnity Trust Account
Water Resources & Planning
Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Dept. of
Centralized Services
Fisheries :
Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Dept. of
Conservation Education
Field Services Division
Law Enforcement Division
Wildlife Division
Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Dept. of
Administration
Centralized Services
Field Services Division

Parks Division

iii



Date

2/9/87

2/10/87

2/11/87

2/12/87
2/13/87

2/16/87

2/18/87

Agency

Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Department of
Field Services Division
Fisheries Division
Law Enforcement Division
Wildlife Division
Commerce, Department of
Board of Investments (Dept. of Admin.)
Directors Office
Electronic Poker
Hard Rock Board
Milk Control Board
Montana State Lottery
Pacific Rim Trade Office
Science & Technology Development Board
Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Department of
Administration
Centralized Services
Conservation Education
Fisheries Division
Parks Division
Public Service Regulation, Department of
Public Service Commission
House Bill 86
House Bill 189
Public Service Regulation, Department of
Public Service Commission
Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of
Water Development Bureau
Water Resources & Planning
Public Service Regulation, Department of
PSC Travel
PSC Legal Division
State Lands, Department of
Crop Insurance
Reclamation Division
Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of
Centralized Services
0il & Gas Conservation
RIT
Water Development Bureau
Water Resources & Planning
Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Department of
Administration
Natural Resources & Conservation
Centralized Services
House Bill 461
House Bill 578

iv



Date Agency

2/19/87 House Bill 463
2/23/87 House Bill 645
3/4/87 Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Department of

Parks Division
House Bill 29
House Bill 838
3/5/87 House Bill 778
House Bill 838





