

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX  
NATURAL RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

<u>Date</u>	<u>Agency</u>
1/6/87	State Lands, Department of Central Management Supplemental Forestry Program Supplemental
1/7/87	Livestock, Department of Beef and Pork Research & Marketing Cattle Imports Centralized Services Diagnostic Laboratory Disease Control Program Inspection & Control Milk & Egg Program Predator Control Rabies Control
1/8/87	Agriculture, Department of Agriculture Development Environmental Management Hail Insurance Wheat Research & Marketing Livestock, Department of Centralized Services Diagnostic Laboratory Milk & Egg Program Predator Control Rabies Control
1/9/87	Agriculture, Department of Agricultural Development Centralized Services Plant Industry Livestock, Department of Beef & Pork Research & Marketing Cattle Imports Diagnostic Laboratory Disease Control Inspection & Control Milk & Egg Program Predator Control Rabies Control
1/12/87	Agriculture, Department of Budget Cuts
1/13/87	Agriculture, Department of Agriculture Development Centralized Services Environmental Management Hail Insurance Plant Industry Wheat Research & Marketing

<u>Date</u>	<u>Agency</u>
1/14/87	Commerce, Department of Aeronautics Division Board of Horse Racing Electronic Poker (Video Poker) Finance Division
1/15/87	Commerce, Department of Business Assistance Division Economic Policy & Research Program Montana Promotion Science & Technology Development Board
1/16/87	Commerce, Department of Board of Housing Directors Office Economic Development Board Health Facility Authority Indian Affairs Local Government Assistance Division
1/19/87	Commerce, Department of Aeronautics Division Board of Horse Racing Electronic Poker Finance Division Milk Control Board Montana State Lottery Professional & Occupational Licensing Transportation Division Weights & Measures Bureau
1/20/87	Commerce, Department of Business Assistance Division Economic Analysis, Office of Health Facility Authority Milk Control Board Montana Promotion Division Science & Technology Development Board Transportation Division
1/21/87	Commerce, Department of Block Grant (Local Gov. Asst. Div.) Business Assistance Division Coal Board Community Assistance Division District Courts Hard Rock Board Indian Affairs Local Government Assistance Division Transportation Division
1/22/87	Commerce, Department of Board of Investments (Dept. of Admin.) Building Codes Division Coal Board

<u>Date</u>	<u>Agency</u>
1/22/87	Commerce, Department of Consumer Protection (Consumer Affairs) Directors Office Management Services Montana Promotion Division Programmers Public Contractor Licensing
1/23/87	State Lands, Department of Forestry Land Administration Reclamation Division
1/26/87	State Lands, Department of Central Management Forestry Land Administration Reclamation Program Resource Development
1/27/87	State Lands, Department of Forestry Reclamation Division
1/28/87	Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of Centralized Services Conservation District Energy Division Oil & Gas Division Water Development Bureau Water Resources & Planning (Water Resources Adjudication)
1/29/87	Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of Resource Indemnity Trust Account (RIT) Water Development Bureau Water Resources & Planning
1/30/87	Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of Centralized Services Conservation District Oil & Gas Conservation Water Resources & Planning
2/2/87	Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of Energy Division
2/3/87	Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of Centralized Services Resource Indemnity Trust Account Water Resources & Planning
2/4/87	Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Dept. of Centralized Services Fisheries
2/5/87	Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Dept. of Conservation Education Field Services Division Law Enforcement Division Wildlife Division
2/6/87	Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Dept. of Administration Centralized Services Field Services Division Parks Division

<u>Date</u>	<u>Agency</u>
2/9/87	Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Department of Field Services Division Fisheries Division Law Enforcement Division Wildlife Division
2/10/87	Commerce, Department of Board of Investments (Dept. of Admin.) Directors Office Electronic Poker Hard Rock Board Milk Control Board Montana State Lottery Pacific Rim Trade Office Science & Technology Development Board Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Department of Administration Centralized Services Conservation Education Fisheries Division Parks Division
2/11/87	Public Service Regulation, Department of Public Service Commission House Bill 86 House Bill 189
2/12/87	Public Service Regulation, Department of Public Service Commission
2/13/87	Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of Water Development Bureau Water Resources & Planning Public Service Regulation, Department of PSC Travel PSC Legal Division State Lands, Department of Crop Insurance Reclamation Division
2/16/87	Natural Resources & Conservation, Dept. of Centralized Services Oil & Gas Conservation RIT Water Development Bureau Water Resources & Planning
2/18/87	Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Department of Administration Natural Resources & Conservation Centralized Services House Bill 461 House Bill 578

<u>Date</u>	<u>Agency</u>
2/19/87	House Bill 463
2/23/87	House Bill 645
3/4/87	Fish, Wildlife and Parks, Department of Parks Division
	House Bill 29
	House Bill 838
3/5/87	House Bill 778
	House Bill 838